Nylon Flexible Conduit SystemsPMA®
w w w . t n b . c aE66
Temperature range: -40 to 105 ºC
Short term: Max. 160 ºC
Content of delivery:
Fitting with oval clips (OVN2), conduit seal (NVN3)
and thread gasket (SNV4 or OR)
Temperature range: -40 to 105 ºC

SWA-M16-10 M16x1.5 23.0 37.5
SWA-M20-10 M20x1.5 27.0 38.5
SWA-M25-11 M25x1.5 32.0 41.0
SWA-M32-13 M32x1.5 45.0 46.5
SWA-M40-13 M40x1.5 55.0 47.5
SWA-M50-14 M50x1.5 59.0 49.5
SWA-M63-14 M63x1.5 75.0 52.0
Cat. No.
IP68, Black
Thread
PG
Conduit Size Thread
Length (mm)
External
Dimensions (mm)NW Metric
NSBV-P167-6.5 16 17 20 6.5 58.0 x 75.5
NSBV-P213-7 21 23 25 7.0 69.0 x 87.5
NSBV-P299-8 29 29 32 8.0 80.0 x 98.0
NSBV-P366-9 36 36 40 9.0 91.5 x 127.5
NSBV-P488-10 48 48 50 10.0 106.0 x 139.0
Cat. No.
IP68, Black
Thread
Metric
Conduit Size Thread
Length (mm)
External
Dimensions (mm)NW Metric
NSBV-M207-10 M20x1.5 17 20 10.0 62.5 x 74.5
NSBV-M253-11 M25x1.5 23 25 11.0 73.0 x 87.5
NSBV-M329-13 M32x1.5 29 32 13.0 86.5 x 98.0
NSBV-M406-13 M40x1.5 36 40 13.0 98.5 x 127.5
NSBV-M409-13 M40x1.5 29 32 13.0 86.5 x 98.0
NSBV-M508-14 M50x1.5 48 50 14.0 113.0 x 139.0
NSBV-M638-14 M63x1.5 48 50 14.0 110.0 x 139.0
Nylon Flexible Conduit SystemsPMA®
w w w . t n b . c a E67
Temperature range: -40 to 105 ºC
Content of delivery:

Diameter (mm)
Overall
Length (mm)NW Metric
_VSGD-1212GT _VSGR-1212 12 16 23.5 66.0
_VSGD-1717GT _VSGR-1717 17 20 30.0 89.0
_VSGD-2323GT _VSGR-2323 23 25 37.0 103.0
_VSGD-2929GT _VSGR-2929 29 32 44.0 100.0
_VSGD-3636GT _VSGR-3636 36 40 53.0 130.0
_VSGD-4848GT _VSGR-4848 48 50 61.0 136.0
Cat. No.
IP66, Black
Cat. No.
IP68, Black
Input Fits Conduit Size Outputs Fit Conduit Size Overall
Length (mm)NW Metric NW Metric
BAVD-10/07GT BAVR-10/07 10 12 07 10 43.0
BAVD-12/10GT BAVR-12/10 12 16 10 12 46.0
BAVD-17/10GT BAVR-17/10 17 20 10 12 53.0
BAVD-17/12GT BAVR-17/12 17 20 12 16 54.0
BAVD-23/10GT BAVR-23/10 23 25 10 12 54.0
BAVD-23/12GT BAVR-23/12 23 25 12 16 53.0
BAVD-23/17GT BAVR-23/17 23 25 17 20 62.0
BAVD-29/10GT BAVR-29/10 29 32 10 12 56.5
BAVD-29/12GT BAVR-29/12 29 32 12 16 55.0
BAVD-29/17GT BAVR-29/17 29 32 17 20 61.0
BAVD-29/23GT BAVR-29/23 29 32 23 25 64.0
BAVD-36/29GT BAVR-36/29 36 40 29 32 81.0
BAVD-48/36GT BAVR-48/36 48 50 36 40 88.5
Nylon Flexible Conduit SystemsPMA®
w w w . t n b . c aE70
Temperature range: -40 to 105 ºC
Short term: Max. 160 ºC

• Increase the lifetime of moving conduits
• Excellent chafing characteristics
• Very good chemical properties
• Free from halogens and cadmium
• Fits fine (T) and coarse (G)
conduit profiles
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Length (mm)
NW Metric
RKS-07 7 10 4.5 12.5 16.0
RKS-10 10 12 8.0 15.5 16.0
RKS-12 12 16 10.0 19.0 20.0
RKS-17 17 20 13.0 24.0 21.0
RKS-23 23 25 20.0 32.0 22.0
RKS-29 29 32 25.0 38.0 22.0
RKS-36 36 40 33.5 46.0 25.0
RKS-48 48 50 45.0 58.0 25.0
RKS-56 56 63 54.0 71.0 28.0
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size Outside
Diameter (mm)
Dimensions
Length (mm)NW Metric
BSS-17 17 20 42.0 22.0
BSS-23 23 25 49.0 26.0
BSS-29 29 32 55.0 26.0
BSS-36 36 40 63.0 30.0
BSS-48 48 50 75.0 30.0
BSS-56G 56 — 90.0 33.0
BSV-70G 70 — 108.0 60.0